
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-0083 Name: O'Plaine Road at Kennedy Drive, Engineering
Services:  Change Order No. 1

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:1/20/2015 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/4/2015

Title: Joint committee action item approving Change Order No. 1, in the amount of $10,348.20, for additions
to the engineering services for the O’Plaine Road at Kennedy Drive project, and designated as
Section No. 09-00109-06-CH.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-0083   OPlaine Road at Kennedy Drive Engineering Services Change Order No 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

2/4/2015 1 Pass

approvedPublic Works and Transportation
Committee

1/28/2015 1 Pass

Joint committee action item approving Change Order No. 1, in the amount of $10,348.20, for
additions to the engineering services for the O’Plaine Road at Kennedy Drive project, and designated
as Section No. 09-00109-06-CH.

· O'Plaine Road at Kennedy Drive, Engineering Services: Change Order No. 1.
· Change Orders need to be approved by the standing committees for cumulative net increases over

10 percent.

· The O'Plaine Road at Kennedy Drive project is under contract with McClure Engineering, in the amount
of $52,157.50.

· Additional engineering services are being requested for additional work required to update/finalize
plans and estimates, and to revise plans based upon local agency review and coordination as detailed
in the attached Supplement No. 1.

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

